Price Index
TPE Control Cables
Chainflex® CF10-UL
TPE Energy Chain® cable, shielded, oil-resistant,
bio-oil-resistant, flame retardant, UV-resistant,
low temperature flexibility
5x
Construction

-4
0
1
-4
3
8
-7
2
7
0
Part No. AWG No. of Conductors Outer Diameter Copper Index Weight
and Rated Cross- (approx)
Section in mm2 in. (mm) lbs/mft (kg/km) lbs/mft (kg/km)
CF10-UL-02-04 24 4 x 0.25 .28 (7) 16.8 (25) 47.6 (71)
CF10-UL-02-08 24 8 x 0.25 .33 (8.5) 24.8 (37) 67.7 (101)
CF10-UL-02-12 24 12 x 0.25 .39 (10) 42.2 (63) 102.5 (153)
CF10-UL-05-04 20 4 x 0.5 .33 (8.5) 24.8 (37) 67.7 (101)
CF10-UL-05-05 20 5 x 0.5 .33 (8.5) 28.8 (43) 74.4 (111)
CF10-UL-05-12 20 12 x 0.5 .51 (13) 71.0 (106) 172.9 (258)
CF10-UL-05-18 20 18 x 0.5 .59 (15) 97.8 (146) 222.4 (332)
CF10-UL-05-25 20 25 x 0.5 .63 (16) 124.0 (185) 275.4 (411)
CF10-UL-07-04 18 4 x 0.75 .35 (9) 32.8 (49) 82.4 (123)
CF10-UL-07-05 18 5 x 0.75 .37 (9.5) 45.6 (68) 100.5 (150)
CF10-UL-07-07 18 7 x 0.75 .43 (11) 60.3 (90) 130.0 (194)
CF10-UL-07-12 18 12 x 0.75 .57 (14.5) 95.8 (143) 225.1 (336)
CF10-UL-07-20 18 20 x 0.5 ..67 (17) 142.7 (213) 305.5 (456)
CF10-UL-07-24 18 24 x 0.75 .75 (19) 184.9 (276) 387.3 (578)
CF10-UL-10-02 17 2 x 1 .33 (8.5) 25.5 (38) 69.7 (104)
CF10-UL-10-03 17 3 x 1 .35 (9) 32.2 (48) 80.4 (120)
CF10-UL-10-04 17 4 x 1 .37 (9.5) 47.6 (71) 103.9 (155)
CF10-UL-10-05 17 5 x 1 .41 (10.5) 55.6 (83) 116.6 (174)
CF10-UL-10-07 17 7 x 1.0 .47 (12) 74.4 (111) 154.1 (230)
CF10-UL-10-12 17 12 x 1 .57 (14.5) 114.6 (171) 247.9 (370)
CF10-UL-10-18 17 18 x 1 .75 (19) 183.6 (274) 322.0 (473)
CF10-UL-10-24 17 24 x 1.0 .85 (21.5) 231.8 (346) 475.0 (709)
CF10-UL-15-04 16 4 x 1.5 .41 (10.5) 63.0 (94) 128.6 (192)
CF10-UL-15-05 16 5 x 1.5 .43 (11) 144.1 (215) 75.0 (112)
CF10-UL-15-07 16 7 x 1.5 .51 (13) 99.8 (149) 186.9 (279)
CF10-UL-15-12 16 12 x 1.5 .69 (17.5) 162.8 (243) 340.4 (508)
CF10-UL-15-18 16 18 x 1.5 .85 (21.5) 251.3 (375) 485.1 (724)
CF10-UL-25-04 14 4 x 2.5 .47 (12) 93.8 (140) 179.6 (268)
CF10-UL-25-07 14 7 x 2.5 .59 (15) 152.1 (227) 270.7 (404)
CF10-UL-25-12 14 12 x 2.5 .85 (21.5) 270.7 (404) 538.7 (804)
CF10-UL-40-04 12 4 x 4 .53 (13.5) 138.0 (206) 247.2 (369)
Chainflex® CF10-UL
TPE Energy Chain® cable, shielded, oil-resistant,
bio-oil-resistant, flame retardant, UV-resistant,